Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Activation input active
Transmitter active/not active UB/0V or not connected
Order guide
Designation Part no.
With M12 connector
Transmitter and receiver LSRL 8/24.91-S12
Transmitter LSSRL 8.9-S12 50036358
Receiver LSERL 8/24.01-S12 50036359
With M12 connector
Transmitter and receiver LSRL 8/44.98-S12
Transmitter LSSRL 8.98-S12 50126800
Receiver LSERL 8/44.01-S12 50126801
With 2m cable
Transmitter and receiver LSRL 8/24.91
Transmitter LSSRL 8.9 50037083
Receiver LSERL 8/24.01 50037084
Tables
without diaphragm:
with pin diaphragm in front of receiver
1):
with slit diaphragm in front of receiver
1):
* for focus adjusted to 2m
** for focus adjusted to 
0 60 100
1) Smallest object over the
entire operating range with
pin diaphragm: Ø=0.7mm,
slit diaphragm: Ø=1.0mm
0 8 10
0 16 20
Operating range [m] *
Typ. operating range limit [m] **
Diagrams
A Focus set to 0.125m
B Focus set to 2m
C Focus set to 16m
0,1
1,0
10
100
0 0,1 0,3 0,5 1 2 3 4 6 8 10 16
A
B
C
Distance [m]
Di
am
et
er
 [m
m
]
Typ. light spot
Remarks
Operate in accordance with
intended use!
 This product is not a safety sensor
and is not intended as personnel
protection.
 The product may only be put into
operation by competent persons.
 Only use the product in accor-
dance with the intended use.
LSRL 8
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 LSRL 8/24.91… - 06
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com LSRL 8/44.98-S12 - 06